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Position                                                     

Admin Clerk      
Attorney                       
Bobcat Driver (front end loader)                                                                   
CDL A Drivers
CDL B Drivers                               
Civil Engineer                  
Civil Engineer Manager                                                        
Dump Truck Driver (CDL A)                                   
Legal Admin Assistant                                    
Pipe Crew Foreman (Pipe Layer Foreman)                                      
Residential Plumber                                        
                                           
                                              
                             
                                                                                   

No Fee Staffing Agency, Temp to Hire Positions.                                       

Please ensure that you have reviewed the full job description and requirements and
have an active resume and profile on www.EmployFlorida.com.
All candidates will be required to complete an online application

and take a basic skills assessment test.
If you need assistance preparing for this event, please contact CareerSource Polk

to learn how they may help you.

Event Location:
CareerSource Polk

309 North Ingraham Avenue
Lakeland, FL 33801

Wednesday, February 21, 2024
8:00 am - 11:30 am

See job order for full details. Employer conducts drug screening. 

(Starting salaries vary for each position, depending on experience.)
Log on to www.employflorida.com to see salary information.

Job Order #     
                 
12347451
12341073
12336423
12333511
12354111
12348222
12341260
12341851
12280366
12346646
12315490

                  

CareerSource Polk is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All
voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TDD/TYY equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. For program

funding details in compliance with the Stevens Amendment, please visit www.careersourcepolk.com/about/boardroom/program-funding


