

## **Event Location:**

CareerSource Polk 309 North Ingraham Avenue Lakeland, FL 33801 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 8:00 am - 11:30 am





Position	Job Order #
Admin Clerk	12347451
Attorney	12341073
Bobcat Driver (front end loader)	12336423
CDL A Drivers	12333511
CDL B Drivers	12354111
Civil Engineer	12348222
Civil Engineer Manager	12341260
Dump Truck Driver (CDL A)	12341851
Legal Admin Assistant	12280366
Pipe Crew Foreman (Pipe Layer Foreman)	12346646
Residential Plumber	12315490

(Starting salaries vary for each position, depending on experience.)

Log on to www.employflorida.com to see salary information.

No Fee Staffing Agency, Temp to Hire Positions.

See job order for full details. Employer conducts drug screening.

Please ensure that you have reviewed the full job description and requirements and have an active resume and profile on www.EmployFlorida.com.

All candidates will be required to complete an online application and take a basic skills assessment test.

If you need assistance preparing for this event, please contact CareerSource Polk to learn how they may help you.